CASA R5 Smart
Compact air handling
unit with high performance
PR
O
D
U
C

WSTC Room temperature sensor, total package with connection unit for ventilation units. The sensor is installed on
the wall or in a recessed junction box (60 mm between holes).
1114/01/2022 We reserve the right to alter specifications.14/01/2022 We reserve the right to alter specifications.
Mounting frame with quick-fit connectors for ceiling mounting the ventilation unit. Simplifies connection as the duct system can be
fully installed prior to the installation of the ventilation unit.
10212KA Ceiling mounting frame
Vapour barrier which prevents moisture from entering the insulation in the attic joist floor and stops the air from the loft from
coming down into the rooms.
10212YP Vapour barrier for mounting frame
In a property equipped with a ground source heat pump, a brine air heater/cooler for the heat pump can be installed in the outdoor
air duct. In the winter it heats the air taken in and ensures that the ventilation unit operates with the greatest efficiency even in
extreme cold. In the summer, the medium in the ground circuit is used to cool the building. The control technology in CASA Smart
automatically ensures that the air heater/cooler is utilised optimally all year round. The delivery includes: heating/cooling coil, wall
mounting bracket/ceiling mounting frame, an effective 4-row air cooler for cooling medium, SET connection module, coarse filter,
requisite sensors and instructions and drip tray for condensate water: condensation water outlet with 3/8” male thread.
SDHW250F Heating/cooling coil Ø250, G4
Can be used for preheating and is placed in the outdoor air duct to guarantee continuous ventilation under very cold conditions
and permit balancing functions (fireplace function/function for a cooker hood) in the air handling unit without an integrated air
heater for preheating. If the air heater is to be installed as a preheater, a FLK-filter needs to be installed in the duct in front of the
preheater. An electric air heater can also be placed in the supply air duct and used as a reheater to maintain a comfortable supply
air temperature under very cold conditions. The electric duct heater has built-in regulation and is controlled directly from a ventila-
tion unit. The heater is connected using a separate power supply 230 V. The delivery includes: air heater, SET connection module,
requisite sensors and instructions
SDHE160-1T Electric heater Ø160
SDHE200-1T Electric heater Ø200
FLK16 Prefilter box Ø160mm, G4
FLK20 Prefilter box Ø200mm, G4
Electric air heater
In buildings equipped with a waterborne heating system, the supply air can be heated with a duct mounted waterborne air heater.
The air heater is controlled automatically from the ventilation unit’s Smart control system and settings can be changed using a
CASA Smart control panel. The delivery includes: Air heater, SET connection module, actuator and 3-way valve, 24 V transformer,
requisite sensors and instructions.
SDHW160  Heating coil package Ø160
SDHW200  Heating coil package Ø200
Waterborne air heaters
With an air cooler mounted in the supply air duct, comfort cooling is created in the residence by connecting a cooling medium
circuit or a cooling water circuit to the cooler. The air cooler is controlled automatically from the ventilation unit’s Smart control
system and settings can be changed using a CASA Smart control panel. The delivery includes: Air cooler, SET connection module,
actuator and 3-way valve, 24 V transformer, requisite sensors and instructions. SDCW250F is a fully insulated model + accompany-
ing installation frame.
SDCW160 Cooling coil pack Ø160
SDCW200 Cooling coil pack Ø200
SDCW250 Cooling coil pack Ø250
SDCW250F Air cooler Ø250. Air cooler Ø250. Fully insulated + accompanying ceiling/wall installation frame.
Waterborne air coolers
Brine air heater/cooler for ground source heat pump
Used for connection of external accessories, for example, damper, duct coils, etc.
SET Connection module for control of the duct mounted air heater/cooler / control of shut-off dampers